
  

 

   
 

Virtual Class Schedule 

Program Name: BA (Marathi) Sem.III 

Month: April 2024 
S.No. Date Day  Timing Subject Faculty 

1 1st April 2024 Monday       

2 2nd April 2024 Tuesday       

3 3rd April 2024 Wednesday 5pm -6 pm भारतीय प्रशासन  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

4 4th April 2024 Thursday       

5 5th April 2024 Friday 3pm-4 pm जगभरातील प्रमखु नैसर्गिक संसाधनांच ेर्ितरण  Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

6 6th April 2024 Saturday       

7 7th April 2024 Sunday 

8 8th April 2024 Monday 2pm -3 pm आपत्ती व्यिस्थापनाची ओळख  Mr. Nikhil Agale 

9 9th April 2024 Tuesday Gudipadwa Holiday  

10 10th April 2024 Wednesday 4pm -5 pm सभ्यतेचा इर्तहास: भारतीय सभ्यता  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

11 11th April 2024 Thursday Ramjaan Id Holiday  

12 12th April 2024 Friday 3pm-4 pm जगभरातील प्रमखु नैसर्गिक संसाधनांच ेर्ितरण  Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

13 13th April 2024 Saturday 3pm-4 pm सांस्कृर्तक आर्ण सामार्जक संघटनेची ओळख  Dr. Padmakar Ghule 

14 14th April 2024 Sunday 

15 15th April 2024 Monday 2pm -3 pm आपत्ती व्यिस्थापनाची ओळख  Mr. Nikhil Agale 

16 16th April 2024 Tuesday 2pm -3 pm आपत्ती व्यिस्थापनाची ओळख  Mr. Nikhil Agale 

17 17th April 2024 Wednesday       

18 18th April 2024 Thursday 3pm-4 pm सांस्कृर्तक आर्ण सामार्जक संघटनेची ओळख  Dr. Padmakar Ghule 

19 19th April 2024 Friday 4pm -5 pm सभ्यतेचा इर्तहास: भारतीय सभ्यता  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

20 20th April 2024 Saturday 3pm-4 pm जगभरातील प्रमखु नैसर्गिक संसाधनांच ेर्ितरण  Dr. Balasaheb Mali 

21 21st April 2024 Sunday 

22 22nd April 2024 Monday       

23 23rd April 2024 Tuesday 5pm -6 pm आंतरराष्ट्रीय अथिशाश्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

24 24th April 2024 Wednesday 5pm -6 pm आंतरराष्ट्रीय अथिशाश्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

25 25th April 2024 Thursday 5pm -6 pm आंतरराष्ट्रीय अथिशाश्त्र  Mr. Mangesh Kinge 

26 26th April 2024 Friday 5pm -6 pm भारतीय प्रशासन  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

27 27th April 2024 Saturday 4pm -5 pm सभ्यतेचा इर्तहास: भारतीय सभ्यता  Mr. Sachin Kamble 

28 28th April 2024 Sunday 

29 29th April 2024 Monday 5pm -6 pm भारतीय प्रशासन  Ms. Rupali Pokharkar 

30 30th April 2024 Tuesday 3pm-4 pm सांस्कृर्तक आर्ण सामार्जक संघटनेची ओळख  Dr. Padmakar Ghule 



 


